
PERFORMANCE SEALING &
STRIPING INC

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC STRAIGHT LINE INC

JACKSONVILLE, NC APEX, NC GALIVANTS FERRY, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 331,600.00 262,875.00 50,750.00

0002 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 225,000.00 55,250.00 50,750.00

0003 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES, (6", 55 MILS)

13,723,477 0.31 4,254,277.87 0.36 4,940,451.72 0.39 5,352,156.03LF

TOTAL 4,810,877.87 TOTAL 5,258,576.72 TOTAL 5,453,656.03CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 4,810,877.87 SUB-TOTAL 5,258,576.72 SUB-TOTAL 5,453,656.03ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00603
1.100812, 1.101512, 1.102112, 1.102712, 1.102812, 1.103712, 1.104612, 1.104812,
1.105812, 1.106612, 1.107012, 1.107212, 1.108912, 1.109412

STATE FUNDED

842.150 MILES

LONG-LIFE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

DIVISION 1 COUNTIES

May 15, 2024 2:37 PM BERTIE, CAMDEN, CHOWAN, CURRITUCK, DARE, GATES, HERTFORD, HYDE, MARTIN, NORTHAMPTON, PASQUOTANK, PERQUIMANS, TYRRELL, WASHINGTON2:00 PM

May 15, 2024

1 / 2 003

TIP NO

FED AID NO



OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

NORWALK, OH FORT WORTH, TX

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 80,000.00 300,000.00

0002 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 104,000.00 9,500.00

0003 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES, (6", 55 MILS)

13,723,477 0.385 5,283,538.65 0.48 6,587,268.96LF

TOTAL 5,467,538.65 TOTAL 6,896,768.96CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 5,467,538.65 SUB-TOTAL 6,896,768.96ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

4,810,877.87PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC 1

5,258,576.72ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC 2

5,453,656.03STRAIGHT LINE INC 3

5,467,538.65OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC 4

6,896,768.96TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 5

DA00603
1.100812, 1.101512, 1.102112, 1.102712, 1.102812, 1.103712, 1.104612, 1.104812,
1.105812, 1.106612, 1.107012, 1.107212, 1.108912, 1.109412

STATE FUNDED

842.150 MILES

LONG-LIFE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

DIVISION 1 COUNTIES

May 15, 2024 2:37 PM BERTIE, CAMDEN, CHOWAN, CURRITUCK, DARE, GATES, HERTFORD, HYDE, MARTIN, NORTHAMPTON, PASQUOTANK, PERQUIMANS, TYRRELL, WASHINGTON2:00 PM

May 15, 2024
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